COMPETION NUMBER FORNAME

2022 CCV
POSITION

[

DAVID
5 KIM
24 CHRIS
22 CRAIG
8 TARYN
4 MARK
10 JAMES
35 MARK
26 NEIL
12 JEREMY
11 CHRIS
18 MATT
21 COLIN
2 MIKE
31 TREVOR
3 MARK
36 STEVE
38 JOHN
35 STUART
32 CHRIS
37 NIGEL
RICHARD
NEIL
TREVOR
TYLER
ASHLEY
JACOB
33 TOBY
28 ASHLEY
ELLIOT
34 JUSTIN

FORNAME
1 DAVID
2 KIM

3 CRAIG
4 CHRIS
5 TARYN
6 MARK
7 JAMES

SURNAME
WHITE
DOBINSON
ALLIN
JENNINGS
GAY
TEDSTONE
CASTLE
AGGETT
ROBERTS
ROBERTS
CUMING
GAY
GILBERT
WOODGATE
CASTLE
SWALES
SWALES
BACON
RENFREE
BENNETT
MILLER
JENNINGS
JACKSON
KILBY
SKELLEY
MORGAN
JEPPS
FULLER
MORGAN
RETALLICK
FULLER

SURNAME
WHITE
DOBINSON
JENNINGS
ALLIN

GAY
TEDSTONE
CASTLE

CLASS THORNS CROSS MARY TAVY NEWNHAM TREVILLA HITTISLEIGH NEWNHAM THORNS CROSS TOTAL CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS DROP SCORE

9
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60
58
54
51
52
60
60
60

59
56

53

49

57
55

50

60
52
55
54
56
59
51

46
47

60
57
60
58
53
50

49

48

60
60

50
57
52
54
60

60

55

56

53

52

60
60

60
57
60
60
59

58
55

56

57
56
59
58
53
49
54
50
60
55

48
47

52

60

51

60
60
54
58
59
57
55
48

60

52

53

57

49

50

51

47

60
57
59
58

55

60

54
56

53

407
397
393
393
286
284
226
217
212
208
179
168
168
168
167
158
146
103
102
100
100
99
60
60
60
60
60
57
55
51
50

350
345
341
342



8 MARK AGGETT
9 NEIL ROBERTS
10 JEREMY  ROBERTS
11 CHRIS CUMING
12 MATT GAY

13 COLIN GILBERT
14 MIKE WOODGATE
15 TREVOR  CASTLE
16 MARK SWALES
17 STEVE SWALES
18 JOHN BACON
19 STUART  RENFREE
20 CHRIS BENNETT
21 NIGEL MILLER
22 RICHARD JENNINGS
23 NEIL JACKSON
24 TREVOR  KILBY

25 TYLER SKELLEY
26 ASHLEY MORGAN
27 JACOB JEPPS

28 TOBY FULLER
29 ASHLEY MORGAN
30 ELLIOT RETALLICK
31 JUSTIN FULLER



